

BID TABULATION REPORT

CLIENT: TARRANT COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: PAVING, DRAINAGE & WATER
IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAKE STREET (Pond St to Tarrant St)

IN THE CITY OF MANSFIELD

TNP JOB NO: TAR 20304 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$186,300

BID DATE: MAY 5, 2021 BID TIME: 11:00 am

BIDDERS

ITEN A	LITERA .			GROD Construction,		McClendon		Reliable Paving, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	LLC		Construction Co., Inc.		0,	
	PAVING IMPROVEMENTS			UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
A1	Right of Way Preparation	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
A2	Unclassified Street Excavation	CY	400	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$48.00	\$19,200.00
A3	7" Reinforced Concrete Pavement with Integral Curb (29' B-B)	SY	611	\$76.00	\$46,436.00	\$78.00	\$47,658.00	\$91.00	\$55,601.00
A4	8" Lime Stabilized Subgrade	SY	656	\$22.00	\$14,432.00	\$15.00	\$9,840.00	\$30.00	\$19,680.00
A5	Hydrated Lime @ 42#/SY	TON	14	\$230.00	\$3,220.00	\$186.00	\$2,604.00	\$212.00	\$2,968.00
A6	6" Reinforced Concrete Driveway Approach and Transition	SY	51	\$77.00	\$3,927.00	\$110.00	\$5,610.00	\$62.00	\$3,162.00
A7	6" HMAC Transition Pavement and Driveway Transition	SY	157	\$55.00	\$8,635.00	\$70.00	\$10,990.00	\$74.00	\$11,618.00
A8	Gravel Driveway Transition	SY	10	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
A9	Reinforced Concrete Header	LF	27	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$15.00	\$405.00	\$20.00	\$540.00
A10	Temporary Crushed Stone Driving Surface	TON	200	\$41.00	\$8,200.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$51.00	\$10,200.00
A11	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	994	\$7.50	\$7,455.00	\$14.00	\$13,916.00	\$8.00	\$7,952.00
A12	Reconstruct ADA Curb Ramp	EA	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A13	Parkway Restoration	SY	750	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.40	\$1,800.00
A14	Topsoil	SY	750	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.40	\$4,050.00
A15	Solid Block Sodding	SY	750	\$9.00	\$6,750.00	\$6.50	\$4,875.00	\$9.60	\$7,200.00
A16	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00
A17	Erosion Control & SWPPP	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
A18	Miscellaneous Paving Allowance	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
•	PAVING SUBTOTAL			\$155,350.00 \$177,898.00		\$197,871.00			
	DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS								
B1	18" Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe	LF	54	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$155.00	\$8,370.00	\$90.00	\$4,860.00
B2	Type 'P' Headwall	EA	3	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
B3	Ditch Regrading	LF	200	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$27.00	\$5,400.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
B4	Trench Safety	LF	54	\$3.00	\$162.00	\$1.00	\$54.00	\$1.20	\$64.80
B5	Miscellaneous Drainage Allowance	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	DRAINAGE SUBTOTAL				\$19,082.00		\$20,824.00		\$16,724.80



TNP JOB NO: TAR 20304

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$186,300

BID DATE: MAY 5, 2021 BID TIME: 11:00 am

BID TABULATION REPORT

CLIENT: TARRANT COUNTY
DESCRIPTION: PAVING, DRAINAGE & WATER
IMPROVEMENTS FOR LAKE STREET (Pond St to Tarrant St)
IN THE CITY OF MANSFIELD

BIDDERS

	515 THVIE. 11.00 dill			GROD Construction,		McClendon		Poliable Paving Inc	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	LLC		Construction Co., Inc.		Reliable Paving, Inc.	
	WATER IMPROVEMENTS								
C1	Temporary Water Service	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
C2	6" PVC (DR 18) Water Line	LF	230	\$46.00	\$10,580.00	\$90.00	\$20,700.00	\$62.50	\$14,375.00
C3	Short Water Service Connection	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,440.00
C4	Long Water Service Connection	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
C5	Connect to Existing Water Line	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
C6	Trench Safety	LF	230	\$3.00	\$690.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.20	\$276.00
C7	Miscellaneous Water Allowance	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
	WATER SUBTOTAL				\$22,020.00		\$40,630.00		\$28,541.00

TOTAL BID	\$196,452.00	\$239,352.00	\$243,136.80

Approved: Chris a. Edwards